904

MARAE Ver B

‘ 288 ‘
) I
n
@l |
6
NaY
3 f
57
Nate: When a heavy-duty base is selected and automatic feeding is A
required, fhe hopper adopts an extended storage hopper
217 ‘ 320 ‘
. C
Screw Ogo - i
Mold specifications r 7 7
S(M-D-38-12 12
SCM-D-38-16 P16
SCM-D-38-20 20
Technical requwremenf SCM-D-38-30 ®30 7 S[M*L*ALL Exfended storage hopper (Single Color) Assembly ’\ /g;(\;izlele
1Main performance parameters: _FR_N- ain hopper assem ssenml
aMotor power: 60W; 6 |SCM-EB-D-ALL et " S !
b Power specifications: 12,230V, 50Hz, 5 |SCM-EB-G-ALL |Heavy duty Base Bracket Assembly 1
c.work noise<85dB. L |SCM-EB-E-ALL Electric control box assembly Assembly 1
3 SCM-38-B-ALL Storage haopper assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
2 |ISCM-EB-A-ALL Base assembly Assembly 1
1 SCM-EB-(-ALL Feeding assembly Assembly 1
FE, R % 4 & #OR O HE| &
HE Be| |WAE SCM-EB L - WE | 0 | %E
it ¥ TRAITERER RN AT
20230711 | KK ® —— o . '
# AJJ EsEsmmpnaRaT | REER
IE EWH E%R EHRA HE | %4 HR 20200323 \ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | i &




‘ 288 ‘ c MARAE | Ver B

320

EEEEE

LLE

e
i
{

T T 14672

< @, i en, B 2 o
© o ) . o o °
N @ : AREVEE, BE
BHRAE, H3RER
©____ 0O KRR,
. lo o oLy il o o .
" Screw
old specifications 7 SCM-EB-D-ALL Main hopper assembly Assembly 1
1 ; S(M-D-38-12 12
Technical requirement 6 |SCM-EB-G-ALL |Heavy dufyBase assembly Assembly 1
1Main performance parameters SCM-D-36-16 16
3 Motor power 60W SCM-D-38-20 @20 5 |SCM-EB-E-ALL Electric control box assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
bPower specificafions:19,230V, 50Hz; S(M-D-38-30 ®30 L SCM=D-38-C-ALL |Sstorage hopper assembly 2 Assembly 1 Borrowed
cwork noise<85dB.
° ’ 3 S[M*B8*B*ALL Storage hopper assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
g SCM-D-L-ALL Extended storage hopper Double Color Assembly 1 /E;F‘;OHW;?Z) 2 |ISCM-EB-A-ALL Base assembly Assembly 1 Borrowed
8 SCM-L-ALL Extended storage hopper (Single Color) Assembly 1 /UBST‘;ZLEE) 1 |SCM-EB-C-ALL Feeding assembly Assembly 2 Borrowed
el R 5 4 R #ORO(KE| £8 (FEF| R 5 4 & R OKE| £E

HE We| ¢ | FAE SCM-D-EB L WH | 10 KB

Wit i TRAMEREERAN | [ Olhg| sk
voasni| B ¥ RJJ ESEsmARGARLT | TREX

=30 EH ERE ERA B L H# | 20200323 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | i &




320

6
‘A
5
® ® @® '/ ﬁh
(Wa)
00000 - / 3
8 9
A
7 T 7 == 1 2
216
! A
9 |YRL0121000000 | Doser Foot pad Rubber b
M 8 [YW62041000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M4 x10 L
T IYW6B1040600100 Cross sockef counter sunk head screw M4x6 | furn black L
i 6 NW06387300500  |Zinc alloy handle 1
5 |SCM-EB-E-07 Electric control box cover SPC(12 1
Lr YWGZOBWOOOWOO Cross recessed pan head screw M5 x10 48 6
3 |SCM-EB-E-01 Electric control box SPCCTS 1
2 YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5 x10 L8 7
1 |SCM-EB-E-03 Base plate of canfrol box SECC1S [
F% R % £ % R OKE| £E
uld R ’ o SCM-EB-E-ALL WA | 1 | 1
it " = Olitr|
20201226 | B R
i ¥ BEERBARHERLT | FEEX
3T EW ER EHA HY | %8 HE 20200323 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | i &




23 [YW020L0102000  |Snap Hook (CM-401 SUS201 1
22 |YRL0083500000 | Five star handle type B M8x35 Assembly 2
21 [YW62041000100 |oross [eressed panhesd 48 L
20 YW02003000400 | New Adjustable snap hook Assembly )
SCM-EB-C-N ®30MM Screw sleeve 1 |Optianal 30 screw
19 |SCM-38-(-04 Feeding pipe 1 prenderd Borroved
18 |SCM-38-C-14 Screw accessores 3 feflon 1 |Borrowed
"~ 17 |SCM-EB-C-01 Main fixing bracket 2 SPCC30 | 1
g 16 |YW61062500000  |Inner hexagon screw M6x25 129 L
15 [ YW64000800100 |Anti-loose nut M8 1
14 | YW60T01800100 | Inner hexagon screw M8x85 Longzine 1
13 IYM50451400000 |Stepping motar 3402HS45U1L 1
12 |SGD-EB-A-06 Shaft coupler 2 ACLD 1| Borrowed
11 |SCM-38-C-117 Shaft coupler ACLD 1| Borrowed
et Reg 10 [YW62050800000 | ioes feeese Pon e Le | &
1.When using optional @ 16 or @ 20 screw, change the 9 |SCM-38-C-28 Nut 6061 1 | Borrowed
No.(4) plastic fender fram fthe plastic fender 25 fo 8 |SCM-C-03 Main fixing bracket 1 SPCC30 1| Borrawe
plastic fender 34, change the No.(5) screw sleeve from
screw sleeve @12 to screw sleeve 916 ar 20, and 7 |SCM-38-C-05 Screw accessories 7 teflon 1 | Borrawed
change the No (6) screw from screw 12 to screw 16 or SCM-FB-C-07 Doser screw ®30MM L5 ]
screw 920 in standard conveyoar combination and
configuration 6 SCM-EB-C-06 Doser screw $20MM L5 1
2 When using apfional ®30 screw, change the No. (4) SCM-EB-(-05 Doser screw $16MM L5 1
?{ean?et Z?iileor‘(;FOD)Tofnhveesﬁs?;pf;nadnedr azciefsztrayﬁo‘;ﬂons, SCM-EB-C-04 Doser screw @1ZMM 45 1
and change the No. (6) screw from screw $12 to screw CM-EB-C-10 @16MM screw sleeve SUS201 | 1 [pptional
o 5 BCM-EB-C-09 PLOMM screw sleeve SUS201 1 |Optional
SCM-EB-(-08 | ®12MMscrew sleeve SUS201 | 1 [y
SCM-38-C-30 Retaining rubber 47 Silica gel 1 |Optional  Borrowed
4 |SCM-38-C-29 Refaining rubber 34 Silica gel 1 |Opfional  Borrowed
351 SCM-38-C-01 | Retaining rusber 25 siiogel | 1 [l Barroued
3 |SGD-C-29 Retaining accessories 2 SUS201 | 1 Borrowed
2 |SGD-C-28 Retfaining accessories 1 SUS201 1 Borrowed
25 |SCM-38-C-16  |Transport connection plate SUS201 | 1 [ sorrowed 1 |scM-c-02 Side fixing bracket SPCC30 | 1 Borroved
2L 1 SCM-38-C-15 Screw fixing plate SUS201 1 | Baorrowed FE & £ % #* ® R O %E i
Gl WE | oa R SCM-EB By Wl | 1o |BE|
it B R SCMAEB-CoALL @ HE | an

At

2023071

#

ERH

EBRR

EZA

H

LA

H

20200702

ERERMHEGFIRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

Lin




2123

-
_

168.65 T
@) @
b 9 [YW66081900000 |Flat washer 8 100HY | &
8 |YW60081600100 |Hexbolf M3x16 8.8 L
- A 7 | SCM-EB-A-0L4  |Base cover SPCC 1
< / 6 | SCM-EB-A-03 |Baffle plafe SUS304 | 1
9 5 | SCM-EB-A-01 |Base SUS201 | 1
8 L YW620508000OO b\agrwgﬁ}i;gig sockef flat head screw L
3 | SCM-EB-A-02  |Sight-glass PC 1
@ 2 |BH1L129600010  [Doser End Plate PC T
@ = T YW69621600000 |Hand screw 6x20 Assembly | L Doute Calr Do
F¥ ® 5 4 % RO HE £
HHE & 0 L Wl | s (HE
L SCM-EB-A-ALL
it B =R LTI
il * EREMRMARG AR | FBER
it ERH EUR ERA Bl | ¥ H# 20200323 Shini Plastics Technologies, inc. | 32




	1 SCM-EB-ALL
	1 SCM-EB-ALL
	2 SCM-EB-E-ALL电控箱组合
	3 SCM-EB-C-ALL  送料組件
	4 SCM-EB-A-ALL底座组合

